You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ RCH875NP-390K : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
RCH875NP-390K Details PDF
RCH875NP-390K
Manufacturer Part Number: RCH875NP-390K
Manufacturer/Brand: Sumida Corporation
Part of Description: FIXED IND 39UH 950MA 140 MOHM TH
Datasheets: RCH875NP-390K.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 101500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number RCH875NP-390K
Manufacturer Sumida Corporation
Description FIXED IND 39UH 950MA 140 MOHM TH
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes > Fixed Inductors
Part Status 101500 pcs Stock
Series RCH-875
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 100°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Through Hole
Size / Dimension 0.307" Dia (7.80mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.295" (7.50mm)
Type Wirewound
Current Rating 950mA
Shielding Unshielded
Tolerance ±10%
Package / Case Radial
Supplier Device Package -
Inductance 39µH
Q @ Freq -
Material - Core Ferrite
Current - Saturation 1.3A
DC Resistance (DCR) 140 mOhm Max
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Frequency - Test 2.52MHz
Packaging Bulk
RCH875NP-470K
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 47UH 900MA 150
MOHM TH
RCH875NP-2R2M
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 2.2UH 3A 13.7
MOHM TH
RCH875NP-392K
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 3.9MH 81MA 14.2
OHM TH
RCH875NP-2R8M
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 2.8UH 2.9A 15.3
MOHM
RCH875NP-391K
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 390UH 290MA 1.17
OHM
RCH875NP-332K
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 3.3MH 95MA 10.6
OHM TH
RCH875NP-330K
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 33UH 1A 130 MOHM
TH
RCH875NP-471K
Sumida Corporation
FIXED IND 470UH 280MA 1.34
OHM
08051A7R0CAT4A 6MBP150RSM120 AD8651ARMZ-REEL ADM708TARZ-REEL AP2204MP-ADJG1
AT27C256R-20JC BA2904F-E2 BA892-02V BC857W-B-RTK/P C1608X8R1H333K080AA
CAT25C6V-TE13 CGA2B1X7R1V224K050BE GRM1557U1H5R8DZ01D IDT74LVCH16245APVG IP4386CX4/LF
IPP100N04S3-03 IRG4BC10UDPBF IRG4IBC30UD JMK212BJ106MD-T KV1405TL-G
LA6548NHL-TE-L-E M5M51008AFP-10LL MAX17023BAUI/V+T MAX17077AETM+ MC13156DW
MIC2211-2.7/1.8YML MIC2564A-0BTS MII400-12A4 MMSZ5245B-V-GS08 PN2222AG-T92-B
RCH855NP-181K RCH855NP-220K RCH875NP-100K RCH875NP-220K RCH875NP-470K
RCH875NP-5R1K RCH895NP-102K RCH895NP-332K S-80840CNNB-B8Z-T2G SA10CA-E3/73
SI4824DY-T1-GE3 SKT300/16 SMA6F12A-M3/6A SMBJ20A-F SN74LS154N
SS23-E3/52 SST29EE512-120-4C-NHE T491D476K016AS TLV274IPWR XL70F30